Beauty & Wellness

Piroche Cosmetiques is understood as a holistic natural cosmetics according to traditional Chinese
medicine - whereby energy points are stimulated and cell regeneration is friggered.

Facial treatment
Individually depending on skin condifion

Facial treatment (Shiatsu)
Individually depending on skin condition;
Micro massage (stimulating and firming facial massage)

Facial treatment with kidney drainage massage
Effective freatment for your face
Ultra sound treatment, facial implants with active substances

Facial drainage massage

Packages:

Exclusive package for the man

- Classic pedicure or manicure

- Relaxing facial massage with kidney drainage
From head to toe “Light”

- Wellness pedicure with O.P:1. nail polish

- Back drainage massage

- Energetic facial massage

Luxurious body treatment

- Whole body peeling

- Body wrap

- Energetic body treatment

Separate SPA treatments

- Infrared heat therapy

- Sea salt peeling

- Comfort Spa body treatment

(optional soothing, purifying, refreshing or specifically for men)
- Rasul peeling ritual

Body treatments with Piroche Cosmetiques

Energetic body treatments

Body drainage massage

Body drainage massage according to meridian therapy
Back drainage massage

Whole body peeling

Whole body wrap

Hand & foot treatments

Classic manicure without nail polish
Classic manicure with nail polish

Classic manicure with paraffin wrap
Classic manicure with O.P.l. gel nail polish

60 min €79,00

20 min € 113,00

9?0 min € 113,00

30 min € 43,00

30 min € 43,00

appx. 2,5 hours € 140,00

appx. 3 hours € 199,00

appx. 2 hours € 145, 00

free of charge

€ 800
€16,00

€ 20,00

60 min € 79,00
90 mins € 113,00

30 mins
30 mins
30 mins

60 mins
60 mins
90 mins
90 mins

€ 43,00
€ 36,00
€ 36,00

€32,00
€ 40,00
€42,00
€56,00



Medical pedicure without nail polish
Medical pedicure with nail polish

Wellness pedicure with O.P.l. nail polish
Medical pedicure with paraffin wrap
Medical pedicure with O.P.I. gel nail polish
Finger or toe nails painting

Hot wax hair removal
Upper lip

Entire facial resin wax
Armpits

Leg backside wax
Entire leg wax

Leg till knee wax
Arms resin wax

Extras

Eyelashes colouring
Eyebrows colouring
Eyelashes and eyebrows colouring

Massages
Entire body massage

Classic whole body tfreatment

Partial body massage
Classic back massage

Reflexology
Feet reflexology

Vital massage
Combination of a classic back massage
and feeft reflexology

Lymphatic Drainage / Lymphatic Massage
Classic decongestive therapy

Asia tfouch
Combination of a classic massage,
acupressure and mobilization fechnique

Acupressure massage
Acupressure and meridian therapies
according to principles of traditional Chinese medicine

60 mins € 42,00
60 mins € 50,00
90 mins € 90,00
90 mins € 52,00
90 mins € 66,00
15mins € 8,00
€17,00

€ 20,00 - 24,00

€ 20,00

€ 20,00

€ 48,00

€ 30,00 - 35,00

€ 28,00

€ 16,00

€12,00

€ 25,00

60 mins € 69,00

30 mins € 43,00

45 mins € 55,00

60 mins € 79,00

60 mins € 79,00

60 mins € 95,00

60 mins € 95,00



